W PLAYE

Last contract ex

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Q CAREE

Since

Nov 2016
Nov 2015
Aug 2014
Mar 2014
Sep 2013
Sep 2012
Aug 2012
Mar 2011
May 2010
Apr 2010
Nov 2009

Nationality: Ireland
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

185 cm. / 80 kg.

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Conor Henderson - Box2Box midfielder
Date of birth: 08 Sep 1991 / 34 years old

o Box2Box midfielder (preferred)
e Central attacking midfielder

R DETAILS

pired: 30 Jun, 2017
Left

R

Club

Crawley Town ( England )
Grimsby Town ( England )
Crawley Town ( England )
Stevenage ( England )
Hull City ( England )
Coventry City ( England )
Ireland Republic ( Ireland )
Arsenal ( England )

Ireland Republic ( Ireland )
Arsenal ( England )

Ireland Republic ( Ireland )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020/2021 / Pirin

2020/2021 / Pirin

2019/2020 / Pirin

Blagoevgrad / B PFG

Blagoevgrad / Cup

Blagoevgrad / B PFG

2018/2019 / Dunarea Calarasi FC/ Liga |

Contracts

29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2017

No professional contracts found for this club
29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2017

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

tH
H
-
L

&

1844’ 23 22 1 10 0 1

90’ 1 1 0 0 0 0

878’ 13 9 4 0 1 2

469' 11 4 7 2 5 0


/app_dev.php/profile/29160/conor_henderson

2018/2019 / Dunarea Calarasi FC / Cupa Romaniei

2017/2018 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / Play-offs 1/2

2017/2018 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / A PFG

2017/2018 / Eastbourne Borough / National League N/ S

2016/2017 / Crawley Town / League Two

2016/2017 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy

2016/2017 / Crawley Town / FA Cup

2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / Conference National

2015/2016 / Crawley Town / League Two

2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / FA Trophy

2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / FA Cup

2015/2016 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy

2014/2015 / Crawley Town / League One

2014/2015 / Crawley Town / League Cup

2014/2015 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy

2014/2015 / Crawley Town / FA Cup

2013/2014 / Stevenage / League One

2013/2014 / Hull City / FA Cup

2013/2014 / Hull City / League Cup

2013 Israel / Ireland Rep U21 / UEFA U21 Championship

2012/2013 / Coventry City / League One

2010/2011 / Arsenal FC / Premier League

2010/2011 / Arsenal FC/ FA Cup

2009/2010 / Ireland Rep U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2009/2010 / Arsenal FC / Premier League

90’

360’

1630’

90’

752'

44"

15

112!

180"

368"

0|

1045

184!

o'

0|

195'

16'

262"

118"

90’

501"

1 1
4 a4
20 18
1 1
10 8
1 0
1 ()
3 1
3 2
5 4
0 ()
0 0
17 13
2 2
0 0
0 ()
3 3
0 ()
1 0
3 3
2 1
0 0
1 1
6 6
0 0



	Conor Henderson - Box2Box midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Crawley Town ( England )
	Grimsby Town ( England )
	Crawley Town ( England )
	Stevenage ( England )
	Hull City ( England )
	Coventry City ( England )
	Ireland Republic ( Ireland )
	Arsenal ( England )
	Ireland Republic ( Ireland )
	Arsenal ( England )
	Ireland Republic ( Ireland )

	MATCH SUMMARY

