



Conor Henderson - Box2Box midfielder

Date of birth: 08 Sep 1991 / 34 years old

Nationality: Ireland

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract expired:

30 Jun, 2017

Height / Weight:

185 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

- **Box2Box midfielder (preferred)**
- **Central attacking midfielder**

Foots:

Left



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Nov 2016	Crawley Town (England)	29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2017
Nov 2015	Grimsby Town (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2014	Crawley Town (England)	29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2017
Mar 2014	Stevenage (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Sep 2013	Hull City (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Sep 2012	Coventry City (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2012	Ireland Republic (Ireland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Mar 2011	Arsenal (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
May 2010	Ireland Republic (Ireland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Apr 2010	Arsenal (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Nov 2009	Ireland Republic (Ireland)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	⌚	คะแน	ණ	ණ	ණ	ණ	⚽	ණ	ණ	ණ
2020/2021 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / B PFG	1844'	23	22	1	10	0	1	5	1	0
2020/2021 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / B PFG	878'	13	9	4	0	1	2	2	1	0
2018/2019 / Dunărea Călărași FC / Liga I	469'	11	4	7	2	5	0	0	0	0

2018/2019 / Dunărea Călărași FC / Cupa României	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / Play-offs 1/2	360'	4	4	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
2017/2018 / Pirin Blagoevgrad / A PFG	1630'	20	18	2	0	0	2	2	0	0
2017/2018 / Eastbourne Borough / National League N / S	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Crawley Town / League Two	752'	10	8	2	0	15	0	1	0	0
2016/2017 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy	44'	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Crawley Town / FA Cup	15'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / Conference National	112'	3	1	2	0	9	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Crawley Town / League Two	180'	3	2	1	1	4	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / FA Trophy	368'	5	4	1	0	0	1	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Grimsby Town / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Crawley Town / League One	1045'	17	13	4	7	4	2	4	0	0
2014/2015 / Crawley Town / League Cup	184'	2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Crawley Town / Football League Trophy	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Crawley Town / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Stevenage / League One	195'	3	3	0	2	5	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Hull City / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Hull City / League Cup	16'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013 Israel / Ireland Rep U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	262'	3	3	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Coventry City / League One	118'	2	1	1	1	3	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Arsenal FC / Premier League	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Arsenal FC / FA Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Ireland Rep U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	501'	6	6	0	4	0	2	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Arsenal FC / Premier League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0